
PURCHASE ORDER

(Sunshine Teahouse Private Limited)

CHAAYOS

Order Number: PO-27-4052-26-3303
Generation Date: 28 Oct, 2025

Vendor Dispatch From Delivery To

Company Name
AEON AIRCONDITIONING

SOLUTIONS
THANE

Sunshine Teahouse
Private Limited

(Oshiwara)

Address

Office No 108 & 109.
Devashree Garden

Commercial Complex , R.
W. Sawant Marg. Above

Sheetal Dairy , Rutu park ,
Thane , Maharashtra , India

, 400601

Office No 108 & 109.
Devashree Garden

Commercial Complex , R.
W. Sawant Marg. Above

Sheetal Dairy , Rutu Park ,
Thane , Maharashtra ,

India , 400601

Oshiwara , Ground
floor, Shop number 4

&5,Building number 25
, Oshiwara Linkway

CHS Ltd, Opp Meera
Tower, MAHADA

Complex, Andheri West
, Mumbai , Maharashtra

, India

State Maharashtra Maharashtra Maharashtra

State Code 27 27 27

GSTIN 27AYYPS2229K1ZK 27AYYPS2229K1ZK 27AARCS3853M1ZJ

Email
asim.shaikh@aeonacsolutio

ns.com
asim.shaikh@aeonacsoluti

ons.com
oshiwara@chaayos.co

m

Phone 9820580008 9820580008 7710083376

S.N
o.

Product HSN
Total
Qty

Packagi
ng Qty

Packagi
ng

Price
Taxabl

e
Value

CGST SGST

1

Air Conditioner-
DAIKIN

CASSETTE 3.8
TR

841510
10

1.0000
00

[PC]

1.00000
0

PIECES
10800

0.0
10800

0.0
9720.0(9.0

%)
9720.0(9.0

%)

2
Air Conditioner-
Daikin Split 2.2

TR

841510
10

2.0000
00

[PC]

2.00000
0

PIECES
46000.

0
92000.

0
8280.0(9.0

%)
8280.0(9.0

%)

3
Voltage

Stabiliser
853710

00

2.0000
00

[PC]

2.00000
0

PIECES 3588.0 7176.0
645.84(9.0

%)
645.84(9.0

%)

Order Total (in words): Two Lakh Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred
and Sixty Seven only

Total Cost: Rs.207176.0
Total Taxes: Rs.37291.68

Total Amount: Rs.244467.68

For Sunshine Teahouse Private Limited Confirmation By Seller

Created By Himanshu Approved By Gurjaspal Singh Sohal



Order Raised By: Himanshu (9582606612)

Comments:  NA

Terms & Conditions:
Payment after delivery against invoice as per agreed payment terms1.
Our GSTIN number is mandatory in all invoices if details are not mention then no payment will be
processed

2.

Delivery of the goods/materials must be completed within 14 days from the date of issue of the order3.
Invoice should be issued at the time of delivery or dispatched4.
In case of unregistered supplier no tax to be paid. If you are registered then contact Chaayos team to
update the same.

5.

Separate Invoice/Bill of Supply should be issued for taxable items and non-taxable items6.
If GST registration is applied then tax on purchase to be paid after receipt of Invoice with GST Details7.
Above Purchase order will get expired on $data.dateTool.format('d MMM,
yyyy',$data.purchaseOrderData.expiryDate) , kindly fulfill order before expiry date

8.

This is a computer generated order hence signature is not required.
CLICK HERE TO READ DISCLAIMNER
Reg. Address: Building No. 382, First Floor, 100 Feet Road, Ghitorni, New Delhi, Delhi, India, PIN: 110030

http://orient.chaayos.com:9797/scm-service/disclaimer.html

