PURCHASE ORDER

(Sunshine Teahouse Private Limited)

CHAAYOS

Order Number: PO-27-4052-26-3303

Generation Date: 28 Oct, 2025

Generation Date: 28 Oct, 2025									
	Vendor				Dispatch From			Delivery To	
Company Name		AEON AIRCONDITIONING SOLUTIONS			THANE		Sunshine Teahouse Private Limited (Oshiwara)		
Address		Office No 108 & 109. Devashree Garden Commercial Complex, R. W. Sawant Marg. Above Sheetal Dairy, Rutu park, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 400601			Office No 108 & 109. Devashree Garden Commercial Complex, R. W. Sawant Marg. Above Sheetal Dairy, Rutu Park, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 400601			Oshiwara , Ground floor, Shop number 4 &5,Building number 25 , Oshiwara Linkway CHS Ltd, Opp Meera Tower, MAHADA Complex, Andheri West , Mumbai , Maharashtra , India	
	State	Maharashtra			Maharashtra			Maharashtra	
State Code		27			27			27	
GSTIN		27AYYPS2229K1ZK			27AYYPS2229K1ZK		27AARCS3853M1ZJ		
Email		asim.shaikh@aeonacsolutio ns.com			asim.shaikh@aeonacsoluti ons.com		oshiwara@chaayos.co m		
Phone		9820580008			9820580008		7710083376		
S.N o.	Product	HSN	Total Qty	Packagi ng Qty	Packagi ng	Price	Taxabl e Value	CGST	SGST
1	Air Conditioner- DAIKIN CASSETTE 3.8 TR	841510 10	1.0000 00 [PC]	1.00000	PIECES	10800 0.0	10800 0.0	9720.0(9.0 %)	9720.0(9.0 %)
2	Air Conditioner- Daikin Split 2.2 TR	841510 10	2.0000 00 [PC]	2.00000	PIECES	46000. 0	92000. 0	8280.0(9.0 %)	8280.0(9.0 %)
3	Voltage Stabiliser	853710 00	2.0000 00 [PC]	2.00000	PIECES	3588.0	7176.0	645.84(9.0 %)	645.84(9.0 %)
Order Total (in words): Two Lakh Forty Four Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty Seven only							Total Cost: Rs.207176.0 Total Taxes: Rs.37291.68 Total Amount: Rs.244467.68		
For Sunshine Teahouse Private Limited							Confirmation By Seller		
Created By Himanshu App							oved By Gurjaspal Singh Sohal		

Order Raised By: Himanshu (9582606612)

Comments: NA

Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Payment after delivery against invoice as per agreed payment terms
- 2. Our GSTIN number is mandatory in all invoices if details are not mention then no payment will be processed
- 3. Delivery of the goods/materials must be completed within 14 days from the date of issue of the order
- 4. Invoice should be issued at the time of delivery or dispatched
- 5. In case of unregistered supplier no tax to be paid. If you are registered then contact Chaayos team to update the same.
- 6. Separate Invoice/Bill of Supply should be issued for taxable items and non-taxable items
- 7. If GST registration is applied then tax on purchase to be paid after receipt of Invoice with GST Details
- 8. Above Purchase order will get expired on \$data.dateTool.format('d MMM, yyyy',\$data.purchaseOrderData.expiryDate), kindly fulfill order before expiry date

This is a computer generated order hence signature is not required.

CLICK HERE TO READ DISCLAIMNER

Reg. Address: Building No. 382, First Floor, 100 Feet Road, Ghitorni, New Delhi, Delhi, India, PIN: 110030